
1. Līga

Line-ups (DIN - RHS)
Date: 09.11.2025 Location: Daugavpils ledus halle Start time: 15:59 Game No.: 8

Referees
ĀRINIEKS Edgars
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs

Linespersons
LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš
ŠIRINS Kaspars

HK Dinaburga/DSS Rīgas HS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 POTAPOVS Konstantins
35 KNOPP Michal

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
31 KUDERKO Jevgeņijs
32 VOŠČINSKIS Marats

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 D FRYDA Vojtech
5 D LEITS Martins
8 D KOZACHKOV Ivan
9 F ŠEVČENKO Artūrs A
11 D PREZVINSKY Adam
12 F ABLAŽEVIČS Edgars
16 F NOVIKS Mikus
17 F TRETJAKOVS Artjoms C
21 F HARITONOVS Ivo
24 F PETROVS Edgars
26 F BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs A
27 F PEČURA Sergejs
79 D MAMAJS Edgars
86 D GASPAROVIČS Daniils
88 F JOFFE Haims
91 F UŽULIS Artūrs

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 F ORNIŅŠ Emīls
3 D PASTARS Markuss
4 F PASTARS Toms
8 F PAVLOVSKIS Aleksandrs
12 F DOĻINOVS Grigorijs
19 D LEDAINIS Leo Jānis
23 F SOSKOVECS Ņikita C
27 F ZENTELIS Adrians
28 D KANDIS Kristaps
36 F BUŠS Roberts
42 D ZAICEVS Ivans
43 F BITERS Imants
49 D BERNHARDS Valters
51 D BUDŅIKS Markuss
53 D PAULIŅŠ Jānis A
67 D ŠTEKEĻS Mareks
73 F BIŠKINS Aleksejs
91 D STEPIŅŠ Bruno
93 F ŠIRJAJEVS Kristers
97 F APSĪTIS Armands

Head coach:
KOKINS Ivans

Head coach:
OZOLIŅŠ Ronalds

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Page 1 / 2 Document opened: 22.01.2026 (18:13) LHF_lineup_DIN_RHS_20251109_8_33424.pdf



1. Līga

Line-ups (DIN - RHS)
Date: 09.11.2025 Location: Daugavpils ledus halle Start time: 15:59 Game No.: 8

Referees
ĀRINIEKS Edgars
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs

Linespersons
LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš
ŠIRINS Kaspars

HK Dinaburga/DSS Rīgas HS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 POTAPOVS Konstantins
35 KNOPP Michal

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
31 KUDERKO Jevgeņijs
32 VOŠČINSKIS Marats

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 D FRYDA Vojtech
11 D PREZVINSKY Adam
17 F TRETJAKOVS Artjoms C
24 F PETROVS Edgars
26 F BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs A
79 D MAMAJS Edgars
5 D LEITS Martins
27 F PEČURA Sergejs
9 F ŠEVČENKO Artūrs A
91 F UŽULIS Artūrs
86 D GASPAROVIČS Daniils
8 D KOZACHKOV Ivan
16 F NOVIKS Mikus
12 F ABLAŽEVIČS Edgars
21 F HARITONOVS Ivo
88 F JOFFE Haims

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
3 D PASTARS Markuss
19 D LEDAINIS Leo Jānis
28 D KANDIS Kristaps
42 D ZAICEVS Ivans
49 D BERNHARDS Valters
51 D BUDŅIKS Markuss
53 D PAULIŅŠ Jānis A
67 D ŠTEKEĻS Mareks
91 D STEPIŅŠ Bruno
2 F ORNIŅŠ Emīls
4 F PASTARS Toms
8 F PAVLOVSKIS Aleksandrs
12 F DOĻINOVS Grigorijs
23 F SOSKOVECS Ņikita C
27 F ZENTELIS Adrians
36 F BUŠS Roberts
43 F BITERS Imants
73 F BIŠKINS Aleksejs
93 F ŠIRJAJEVS Kristers
97 F APSĪTIS Armands

Head coach:
KOKINS Ivans

Head coach:
OZOLIŅŠ Ronalds

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2 / 2 Document opened: 22.01.2026 (18:13) LHF_lineup_DIN_RHS_20251109_8_33424.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

